
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 06.10.2025-10.10.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT103DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT108DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT114DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT143TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT146TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT148TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT149TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT14DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT150TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT152TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT153TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT154TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT155TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MOSANA PT39CLM7 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT3DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT426DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT445CCR18 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT448DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT492TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT4DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT505TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT508TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT564DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
18:00:00

S.FRASIN PT576TR17 Investitii
LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
10:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT78DN5
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-10-2025
09:00:00

06-10-2025
13:00:00

S.CRISCAUTI PT384VS14
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT143TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI PT143TR17
Montarea post de
PT nou

PT-
10/0.4
KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT146TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT148TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT149TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT150TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT152TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT153TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT154TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT155TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT492TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT505TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT508TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S.FRASIN PT576TR17 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:00:00

08-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VISOCA PT299VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2025
08:00:00

09-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VISOCA PT299VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2025
08:00:00

09-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VISOCA PT304VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT215MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT216MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT217MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT218MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT220MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT221MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT222MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT223MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT232MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VISOCA PT299VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
19:00:00

S.VISOCA PT304VS1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT358HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT359HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT360HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT362HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT363HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT364HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT365HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT378HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT379HR2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S.MARAMONOVCA PT537MM1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV


